4/16

## FILED May 29, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State

2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMEN 1. Entity Name MILEX CORPOR	NT # M1825 RATION (1985) INC.	5 <b>1</b>		04-16-2003 90244 003 ***158.75		
Principal Piace of Bus 5190 NW 167TH ST SUITE 215 MIAMS FL 33014 US		Mailing Actorose \$190 N.W. 167 ST. SUITE 215 MAMI FL 33014 US				
Principal Place of E     Suite, Apt. #, etc.	- Singlesk	3. Marking Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.		CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES		
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 59-2553953 Applied For Not Applied by		
Ziφ	Country	Zíp	Country	Certificate of Status Desired     \$8.75 Additional Fee Required		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent				7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
	المراج والمنظورة		Name	Name Robert N. Reynolds		
IAN ROBINSON 5190 N.W. 167 ST SUITE 215	r (g		Strad Ad: 50 \$u:	orss (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1 N. Orlando Avenue 1te 313-240		
MIAMI FL 33014	7.7		City	nter Park FL 32789		
8. The store named of the obligations of re	entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its	register <u>ed office or re</u>	nter Park  32789  Relatence agont, or both, in the State of Florida. I am tamiliar with, and accept		
,	bert N. Reynolds	nd lide # epoticable. (NOT:	rut V	1, Sey 4/11/03		
FILE NOW III, FEE IS \$150.00  After May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00  9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be						
	e to Florida Department of	State		Trust Fund Contribution.   Added to Fees		
10.	OFFICERS AND D		I 12.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO DEFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11		
tmut PTD	OFFICERS AND E	☐ Celara	TITLE	<del></del>		
	SON, IAN	나	NAME	☐☐ Change ☐ Addition		
STREET ADDRESS 1338 P	OLK STREET		STREET ADDRESS	18628 S.W. 46th Street		
	WOOD FL 33019	,	CRY-\$1-ZIP	Miramar, Ft. 33029		
TITLE . SOV		☐ Delige	TITLE	Change Actition		
	SON, LYDIA A.		NAME			
STREET ADDRESS 1338 PO	OLK STREET		STREET ADDRESS	18628 S.W. 46th Street		
	WOOD FL 33019		CATY-ST-ZIP	Miramar, FL 33029		
TITUE	market and in the capabilities and	☐ Defene	TITLE	☐ Change ☐ Addition		
HAME STREET ADDRESS			NAME	The second of th		
CITY-ST-ZIP			STREET ADDRESS City-St-289			
TITLE		☐ Delete	TIPLE			
NAME		山が時間	NAME	☐ Change ☐ Addsion		
STREET ACCOREGE			STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-SLI-ZIP		·	CITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE		☐ Delate	IIITE	☐ Change ☐ Addition		
STREET ADDRESS			NAME			
CITY-ST-ZIP			STREET ADDRESS	Ĺ		
TITLE			CITY - ST - ZIP			
MAVE		· 🗀 Delete	TETLE	Change Addition		
1		, ,	NAME STREFY ADDRESS	·		
STREET ADDRESS			a	i		
CITY+ST-ZIP		· ·	CITY ST 21P			
CITY+ST-ZIP	the intermation supported with the port or supplemental report light if the receiver of trusting a more wattaching on the state of the supplemental with an edgress with	is filing does not quality for ti up and accurate and that my ered to execute this rappit at h all other like empowered.	e exemption stated aignature shall have required by Chapto	in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statulas, I lumber certify that the information the same legal effect as if made under eath; that I am an officer or director with 807, Florida Statulas; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 il		

Attachmentt

## **LAW OFFICES**

05044533 M18751 ROBERT N. REUNOTES, P.A

A FLORIDA PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

**SUITES 313-240 501 NORTH ORLANDO AVENUE** WINTER PARK, FL 32789-7313

> Telephone: (407) 647-0048 Direct Line: (407) 647-4262 Facsimile: (407) 629-1622

> > May 27, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

**Department of State Division of Corporations UBR** Filing 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re:

2003 UBR Filing for Milex Corporation (1985) Inc.

Dear Madam:

Enclosed you will find the 2003 UBR Filing for Milex Corporation (1985) Inc. ("Milex"), a client of this Law Firm. This is a re-filing due to a return of the Uniform Business Report because the registered agent had not signed the form. I am the registered agent.

The form was to be returned with this deficiency corrected within 30 days of its return to Milex. The client timely forwarded the form to my office for the registered agent's signature and return to your office.

I have been bed-ridden for the last two weeks, and relied upon my staff to insure the timely return of this document. Had the matter been handled by regular U.S. mail the matter would have been timely handled. Due to an addressing error and the courier's refusal to deliver to a P.O. Box, the item was returned to this office.

Please accept this delivery as timely filed notwithstanding my inability to tend to its proper handling. Thank you very much for any consideration that you may be able to show to us in this matter.

RNR: las

Enclosure: as stated